\$40.00 12033

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Chulwoo KIM	02/13/2008
Minyoung SONG	02/13/2008
Sunghoon AHN	02/13/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Korea University Industrial & Academic Collaboration Foundation	
Street Address:	Anam-dong 5(o)-ga, Seongbuk-gu	
City:	Seoul	
State/Country:	REPUBLIC OF KOREA	
Postal Code:	136-701	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12033782

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)408-0924

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-371-8976

Email: firm@rabinberdo.com
Correspondent Name: Rabin & Berdo, P.C.
Address Line 1: 1101 14th St. N.W.

Address Line 2: Suite 500

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	KYO-129
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Steven M. Rabin - 29,102

Total Attachments: 2

source=KYO-129_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020529 FRAME: 0387

500467445

source=KYO-129_Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 020529 FRAME: 0388

	and the control of the state of		
	ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	FOR UNITED STAT	ES LETTERS PATENT
the assignor, [x] the inversionstrument; si [] said appliant distribution authorized Avruch, Allen D.C. 20005.1	has invented a certain improvement entor(s) declaration for said application and application to be filed in the Unitedlication having been filed in the Unitedlication being hereby given to my application of Michalas S. Bromer of P. Michalas S. Br	relating to on being executed d States Patent and d States Patent and tittorneys, Steven M	, hereinafter referred to collectively as concurrently with the execution of this d Trademark Office; Trademark Office on
referred to a application, i and all pater	as the assignee, is desirous of acceptations and considerations are considerations.	quiring the entire r	llaboration Foundation , hereinafter ight, title and interest in and to said f, and in and to said invention and any I renewals, reissues and prolongations
valuable con said assigns, the divisions and granted them assignee's sand all divisions granted them powers, privor terms of prolongation in as ample this assignm AND said successors any and all manual transparents.	isideration paid by said assignee to so hereby assigns, sells and transfel full and exclusive right, title and id continuations thereof, and in and efor, including any and all renewals, is successors and assigns, to have, ho ions and continuations thereof, and refor, including any and all renewal ileges and advantages in anywise all fany and all such patents when as thereof, for the use and benefit of sand beneficial a manner as the said then thad not been made.	aid assignor, the re is to said assignee interest in and to sto said invention a teissues and prolonglid, exercise and entire said invention is, reissues and prorising from or appei granted, including aid assignee, and sassignor might or community of the obtaining or to the obtaining or to the Commissione id all divisions and cost and assigns, in accordance of the assigns, in accordance of the commissione id all divisions and cost and assigns, in accordance of the said invention and the said invention as a said assigns, in accordance of the said invention and the	cordance nerewith.
WITNESSE		and the second of the second o	
Oinnet		Signature	Club di
oignature:_		Name: Kir	n Chulwoo
Name,			
Address:			
O)			

Name: ___ Address:

RABIN & BERDO, P.C., Washington, D.C.

Attorney Reference

<u>PATENT</u>

REEL: 020529 FRAME: 0389

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENT Page 2 of 2

WITNESSES:	ASSIGNOR:
Signature:	Signature MMMMONNA Nov
Name:	Name: Song Minyoung
Address:	
Signature:	했다. 그 속에 가는 그를 받는 것이다.
Name:	
Address:	
RABIN & BERDO, P.C., Washington, D.C.	
WITNESSES:	ASSIGNOR:
Signature:	Signature Sunghoon Ahn.
Name:	Name: Ahn Sunghoon
Address:	
te de la companya de	
Olimatum.	$\label{eq:constraint} \mathcal{A} = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{1}{2} 1 + \mathbf$
Signature:	
Name:	
Address:	
RABIN & BERDO, P.C., Washington, D.C.	

PATENT

REEL: 020529 FRAME: 0390